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SCC9910SCC9910 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; DarkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Dark

Chocolate; Macondo Chocolate; Macondo 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 60%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 60%

£24.78£24.78 2.5kg bag £9.91/kg   

SCC9935SCC9935 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; DarkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Dark

Chocolate; Palenque Chocolate; Palenque 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%

£201.38£201.38 20kg box £10.07/kg   

SCC9962SCC9962 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; DarkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Dark

Chocolate; Palenque Chocolate; Palenque 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%

£26.46£26.46 2.5kg bag £10.58/kg  

SCC9960SCC9960 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Dark

Chocolate; Santander Chocolate; Santander 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 65%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 65%

£28.16£28.16 2.5kg bag £11.26/kg  

SCC9953SCC9953 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Dark

Chocolate; Huila Chocolate; Huila 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%

£30.19£30.19 2.5kg bag £12.08/kg  

SCC9951SCC9951 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Dark

Chocolate; Peru Chocolate; Peru 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 72%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 72%

£32.63£32.63 2.5kg bag £13.05/kg   

SCC9900SCC9900 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; Extra DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Extra Dark

Chocolate; Tumaco Chocolate; Tumaco 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 85%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 85%

£35.52£35.52 2.5kg bag £14.21/kg   

SCC9911SCC9911 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; MilkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Milk

Chocolate; Noche Chocolate; Noche 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40%

£24.47£24.47 2.5kg bag £9.79/kg  

SCC9970SCC9970 Luker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; MilkLuker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; Milk

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%

£33.98£33.98 2.5kg bag £13.59/kg   

SCC9972SCC9972 Luker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; MilkLuker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; Milk

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%

£261.50£261.50 20kg £13.08/kg   

SCC9977SCC9977 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; MilkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Milk

Chocolate; Caribe Chocolate; Caribe 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 45%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 45%

£26.46£26.46 2.5kg bag £10.58/kg   

SCC9912SCC9912 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; WhiteLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; White

Chocolate; Nevado Chocolate; Nevado 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%

£25.03£25.03 2.5kg bag £10.01/kg  

SCC9974SCC9974 Luker Chocolate White Choco Oat M!lk; WhiteLuker Chocolate White Choco Oat M!lk; White

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%

£35.40£35.40 2.5kg bag £14.16/kg   

SCC9930SCC9930 Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Powder 22-24% Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Powder 22-24% 

100% Natural100% Natural

£7.86£7.86 1kg bag £7.86/kg  
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SCC9931SCC9931 Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Butter Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Butter 

100% Natural100% Natural

£16.91£16.91 1kg bag £16.91/kg   

SCC9932SCC9932 Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Mass Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Mass 

100% Pure; Colombian100% Pure; Colombian

£11.06£11.06 1kg bag £11.06/kg   

SCC9941SCC9941 Luker Chocolate; Roasted Cocoa Nibs Luker Chocolate; Roasted Cocoa Nibs 

Pure Fino de Aroma NibsPure Fino de Aroma Nibs

£13.52£13.52 1kg bag £13.52/kg   

SCM555SCM555 Luker Chocolate Misterio Baking Sticks min c/sLuker Chocolate Misterio Baking Sticks min c/s

58% 58% 

Dark Chocolate for bakery; 78mm longDark Chocolate for bakery; 78mm long

£13.97£13.97 1.5kg £9.31/kg   
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